
Promenade
Park Towers 

Note: All prices, fi gures, sizes, specifi cations and information are subject to change without notice. E. & O.E. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable fl oor space, living area and 
square footage may vary from stated fl oor area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture.
© 2020 Liberty Development Corporation. All rights reserved.

2D 2 Bedroom  832 sq. ft.

55 sq. ft. Balcony 
60 sq. ft. Terrace (@Floor 8)

1201 11

10

09

08

02

03

04

05 06 07

1201 11

10

09

08

02

03

04

05 06 07

1201 11

10

09

08

02

03

04

05 06 07

1201 11

10

09

08

02

03

04

05 06 07

FLOOR 8 FLOORS 9-12
FLOORS 14-22

FLOORS 23-30

Purchaser's Name:

Suite # :

Purchaser's Initials:

Vendor's Initials:

Date:

Note:  All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice.  E. & O.E. All areas an d stated dimensions are approximate.  Actual usable floor space,
living area and square footage may vary from state floor area.   All illustrations area artist's concepts only.   The unit show n may be the reverse of the unit purchased.   The purchase price
does not include any furniture.

Issue Date: JAN/24/20
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